Minong Flowage 2013 / 2014 Post Draw-down suvery (Summary)
Total number of responses = 145

Do you live on the lake year round?

41 - Yes
104 - No
Water Wells
If you incur expenses relating to your

Was your well fully functional Did you incur expenses relating to your |water supply what was the
throughout the drawdown? water supply? approximate cost?

121 - Yes 17 - Yes 129-50

24 - No 128 - No 7-51to $499

2 - $500 to $999
0-$1,000 to $1,4999
7 - $2,500 or more

Shoreline Issues
Has your shoreline returned to “pre-  |Did any shoreline trees die as a result |Approximately how many trees did you

drawdown” condition? of drawdown conditions? lose on your lake property?
105 - Yes 88 - Yes 58 - Zero trees died
40 - No 57-No 40 - 1 to 4 trees died

24 - 5to 9 trees died
8 -10to 14 trees died
15 - 15 or more trees diec

Woody Debris
Are you aware of anyone experiencing

Did you have problems with “woody Did you have problems with “woody personal injury(s) from “woody

debris” along your shoreline? debris” in the main body of the lake? | debris”?
84 - Yes 75 - Yes 1-Yes
61-No 70 - No 144 - No
Fishing Quality

Has “the fishing experience” changed
after the drawdown?
13 - Better
41 - Worse
54 - About the same
37 - Don't fish

Future Draw-downs
Would you like to see periodic winter
drawdowns used in the future for
EWM control?
74 - Yes
34 - No
37 - Not Sure




